
Trofeo Signani 2024 MX2 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 931 ZANOTTI A. 1:32.586
Migliore

1 1:33.765 + 01.179 09:01:26.014

2 1:56.356 + 23.770 09:03:22.370

3 1:37.534 + 04.948 09:04:59.904

4 1:33.457 + 00.871 09:06:33.361

5 1:53.468 + 20.882 09:08:26.829

6 1:32.586 --------- 09:09:59.415

7 1:33.316 + 00.730 09:11:32.731

 Po. 2 - # 329 SCOLLO M. + 00.306
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.045 + 02.153 09:01:06.142

2 1:49.269 + 16.377 09:02:55.411

3 1:34.541 + 01.649 09:04:29.952

4 1:48.853 + 15.961 09:06:18.805

5 1:44.990 + 12.098 09:08:03.795

6 1:49.666 + 16.774 09:09:53.461

7 1:32.892 --------- 09:11:26.353

 Po. 3 - # 744 SOULIMANI S. + 00.814
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.315 + 00.915 09:00:56.723

2 1:49.659 + 16.259 09:02:46.382

3 1:33.522 + 00.122 09:04:19.904

4 1:53.776 + 20.376 09:06:13.680

5 2:03.971 + 30.571 09:08:17.651

6 1:33.400 --------- 09:09:51.051

7 1:58.287 + 24.887 09:11:49.338

 Po. 4 - # 111 MANUCCI A. + 01.690
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.938 + 00.662 09:02:04.009

2 1:50.952 + 16.676 09:03:54.961

3 1:35.512 + 01.236 09:05:30.473

4 1:55.476 + 21.200 09:07:25.949

5 1:34.276 --------- 09:09:00.225

6 2:00.920 + 26.644 09:11:01.145

7 1:35.110 + 00.834 09:12:36.255

 Po. 5 - # 532 VALSECCHI M. + 02.082
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.013 + 01.345 09:02:30.043

2 1:53.139 + 18.471 09:04:23.182

3 1:35.005 + 00.337 09:05:58.187

4 2:02.927 + 28.259 09:08:01.114

5 1:49.085 + 14.417 09:09:50.199

6 1:34.668 --------- 09:11:24.867

 Po. 6 - # 49 DUSI M. + 02.864
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.596 + 01.146 09:01:13.927

2 1:56.923 + 21.473 09:03:10.850

3 1:35.450 --------- 09:04:46.300

4 1:48.931 + 13.481 09:06:35.231

5 1:53.221 + 17.771 09:08:28.452

6 1:49.134 + 13.684 09:10:17.586

7 2:27.178 + 51.728 09:12:44.764

 Po. 7 - # 440 BRILLI A. + 03.665
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.164 + 02.913 09:01:35.930

2 1:38.875 + 02.624 09:03:14.805

3 2:06.102 + 29.851 09:05:20.907

4 1:36.251 --------- 09:06:57.158

5 2:05.633 + 29.382 09:09:02.791

6 1:36.643 + 00.392 09:10:39.434

7 2:09.129 + 32.878 09:12:48.563

 Po. 8 - # 336 AGLIETTI L. + 03.867
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.444 + 01.991 09:01:24.797

2 1:59.466 + 23.013 09:03:24.263

3 1:37.401 + 00.948 09:05:01.664

4 2:11.845 + 35.392 09:07:13.509

5 1:38.773 + 02.320 09:08:52.282

6 1:36.453 --------- 09:10:28.735

7 2:12.084 + 35.631 09:12:40.819

 Po. 9 - # 424 GIUSTACCHINI D.+ 03.895
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.205 + 00.724 09:01:55.439

2 2:00.547 + 24.066 09:03:55.986

3 1:36.818 + 00.337 09:05:32.804

4 1:54.332 + 17.851 09:07:27.136

5 1:36.481 --------- 09:09:03.617

6 3:10.565 + 1:34.084 09:12:14.182

 Po. 10 - # 978 BIFFI G. + 04.668
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.025 + 06.771 09:01:54.633

2 1:39.272 + 02.018 09:03:33.905

3 1:57.884 + 20.630 09:05:31.789

4 1:37.254 --------- 09:07:09.043

5 2:02.619 + 25.365 09:09:11.662

6 1:37.265 + 00.011 09:10:48.927

7 2:33.026 + 55.772 09:13:21.953

 Po. 11 - # 322 GERVASIO F. + 06.077
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.998 + 05.335 09:01:22.219

2 1:39.783 + 01.120 09:03:02.002

3 1:59.099 + 20.436 09:05:01.101

4 1:38.663 --------- 09:06:39.764

5 1:39.549 + 00.886 09:08:19.313

6 2:00.744 + 22.081 09:10:20.057

7 1:42.055 + 03.392 09:12:02.112

 Po. 12 - # 538 CIANNAVEI R. + 08.433
Diff. Primo

1 3:17.583 + 1:36.564 09:03:11.747

2 1:42.377 + 01.358 09:04:54.124

3 2:00.887 + 19.868 09:06:55.011

4 1:41.019 --------- 09:08:36.030

5 2:14.272 + 33.253 09:10:50.302

6 2:19.438 + 38.419 09:13:09.740

 Po. 13 - # 11 GAMBAROTTI D.+ 09.397
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.821 + 00.838 09:01:43.142

2 2:01.567 + 19.584 09:03:44.709

3 2:04.513 + 22.530 09:05:49.222

4 1:42.211 + 00.228 09:07:31.433

5 2:06.021 + 24.038 09:09:37.454

6 1:41.983 --------- 09:11:19.437

 Po. 14 - # 200 ROSSONI M. + 09.454
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.123 + 02.083 09:01:56.951

2 2:01.119 + 19.079 09:03:58.070

3 1:42.040 --------- 09:05:40.110

4 1:58.464 + 16.424 09:07:38.574

5 1:42.310 + 00.270 09:09:20.884

6 1:51.525 + 09.485 09:11:12.409

 Po. 15 - # 411 TINELLI A. + 09.454
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.040 --------- 09:02:12.291

2 2:12.340 + 30.300 09:04:24.631

3 2:00.308 + 18.268 09:06:24.939

4 1:42.498 + 00.458 09:08:07.437

5 2:26.916 + 44.876 09:10:34.353

6 1:47.500 + 05.460 09:12:21.853

 Po. 16 - # 135 SOLDO A. + 10.020
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.606 --------- 09:02:15.950

2 2:25.595 + 42.989 09:04:41.545

3 1:45.515 + 02.909 09:06:27.060

4 2:06.683 + 24.077 09:08:33.743

5 1:47.437 + 04.831 09:10:21.180

6 2:42.741 + 1:00.135 09:13:03.921

 Po. 17 - # 737 MARCON M. + 10.339
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.217 + 00.292 09:01:24.297

2 2:02.338 + 19.413 09:03:26.635

3 1:43.211 + 00.286 09:05:09.846

4 1:42.925 --------- 09:06:52.771

5 2:02.805 + 19.880 09:08:55.576

6 1:43.007 + 00.082 09:10:38.583

7 1:47.177 + 04.252 09:12:25.760

 Po. 18 - # 947 ZATTONI D. + 11.037
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.903 + 00.280 09:02:05.954

2 1:56.295 + 12.672 09:04:02.249

3 1:43.623 --------- 09:05:45.872

4 1:58.944 + 15.321 09:07:44.816

5 1:55.290 + 11.667 09:09:40.106

6 1:44.237 + 00.614 09:11:24.343

 Po. 19 - # 725 MASSARI D. + 13.499
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.347 + 01.262 09:01:49.000

2 1:58.673 + 12.588 09:03:47.673

3 1:46.085 --------- 09:05:33.758

4 2:31.198 + 45.113 09:08:04.956

5 2:01.502 + 15.417 09:10:06.458

6 2:04.437 + 18.352 09:12:10.895

Fastest lap: 1:32.586 
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Trofeo Signani 2024 MX2 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 20 - # 177 COLOMBO M. + 16.546
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.037 + 11.905 09:02:59.575

2 1:49.132 --------- 09:04:48.707

3 2:08.551 + 19.419 09:06:57.258

4 3:57.896 + 2:08.764 09:10:55.154

5 1:54.965 + 05.833 09:12:50.119

 Po. 21 - # 209 ABRIOLI A. + 17.288
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.975 + 05.101 09:01:20.671

2 2:12.712 + 22.838 09:03:33.383

3 1:49.874 --------- 09:05:23.257

4 3:21.266 + 1:31.392 09:08:44.523

5 1:50.159 + 00.285 09:10:34.682

6 2:31.361 + 41.487 09:13:06.043

 Po. 22 - # 346 BIRBES N. + 17.592
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.475 + 01.297 09:02:50.369

2 2:23.528 + 33.350 09:05:13.897

3 1:50.178 --------- 09:07:04.075

4 2:18.393 + 28.215 09:09:22.468

5 1:50.502 + 00.324 09:11:12.970

 Po. 23 - # 4 FRANCHI G. + 17.715
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.211 + 03.910 09:02:34.272

2 1:59.401 + 09.100 09:04:33.673

3 1:52.472 + 02.171 09:06:26.145

4 1:53.245 + 02.944 09:08:19.390

5 1:50.301 --------- 09:10:09.691

6 1:53.226 + 02.925 09:12:02.917

 Po. 24 - # 270 TRIONI M. + 18.482
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.040 + 01.972 09:01:17.444

2 3:28.106 + 1:37.038 09:04:45.550

3 1:51.816 + 00.748 09:06:37.366

4 2:20.220 + 29.152 09:08:57.586

5 1:51.068 --------- 09:10:48.654

6 2:24.184 + 33.116 09:13:12.838

 Po. 25 - # 508 PIOVAN D. + 22.645
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.231 --------- 09:02:39.529

2 2:12.689 + 17.458 09:04:52.218

3 1:57.799 + 02.568 09:06:50.017

4 2:19.000 + 23.769 09:09:09.017

5 1:59.463 + 04.232 09:11:08.480

Fastest lap: 1:32.586 
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